General information about company

Scrip code 537840

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE523K01012

Name of the company

RAUNAQ EPC INTERNATIONAL LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. ) Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl.)e.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.)er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. e
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares held (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity : (VI = ’ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I D SCRR
O (I (III) shares shares epository AV)+(V)+ per 4 Total as a
held (IV) | held Receipts 1) 1957) (VIII) As % of
L a % of Class —1CIass froat | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2247955 2247955 67.24 2247955 2247955 | 67.24
Group
(B) Public 2057 1095288 1095288 32.76 1095288 1095288 | 32.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 2061 3343243 3343243 100 3343243 3343243 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in therwis
. . shares (XI) | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) .
Category of encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
an . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | No. gi 0l o | of total
(a) (VH)+(X) As a % (a) hef:ireb (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.24 2228020
Group
(B) Public 32.76 851808
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3079828
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
fully Partly
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares no. of shares
ory S paidup | p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up Depository | = per SCRR Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (I11) shares equity Receipts (AV)+(V)+ | 1957) (vIII) of
held shares Total
av) held (VD) (VD) As a % of Class Class Votin
(A+B+C2) X .y | Total voung
V) cg: cey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu 1486630 1486630 | 44.47 1486630 1486630 | 44.47
undivided Family
() égzc(i)ftyt;“ 2 761325 761325 | 22.77 761325 761325 | 22.77
(SXS’('IT)““ 4 2247955 2247955 | 67.24 2247955 2247955 | 67.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2247955 2247955 | 67.24 2247955 2247955 | 67.24
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
® Financial 1 217 217 0.01 217 217 0.01
Institutions/ Banks : :
(Sg;’('lT)oml 1 217 217 0.01 217 217 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1941 630800 680800 | 20.36 630800 680800 | 20.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 240918 240918 7.21 240918 240918 |7.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ égzc(i)ftyt;er 108 173353 173353 |5.19 173353 173353 |5.19
(S]l;i;mal 2056 1095071 1095071 32.75 1095071 1095071 | 32.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2057 1095288 1095288 | 32.76 1095288 1095288 | 32.76
(1)+(B)
2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2061 3343243 3343243 100 3343243 3343243 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2061 3343243 3343243 100 3343243 3343243 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhadresd
; g . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | " " ise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) * .
Underlying . . -, * * encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1ID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) s : . utec s Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (4) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@9) Indian
(a) 4447 1466695
d 22.77 761325
Sub-Total
67.24 2228020
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 67.24 2228020
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(H+A2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@9) Institutions
® 0.01 0
Sub-Total
0.01 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 20.36 478204
(a(ii)) 7.21 219043
(e) 5.19 154561
Sub-Total
32.75 851808
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
32.76 851808
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3079828
Total (A+B+C ) 100 3079828
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Surinder Pal Kanwar

Raunaq Singh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPKS8732L

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1466695

19935

1486630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1466695

19935

1486630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.87

0.6

44.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1466695

19935

1486630

Class eg:y

Total

1466695

19935

1486630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.87

0.6

44.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.87

0.6

44.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1466695

1466695

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DECEASED

e,
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gulab Merchandise Private Limited

Vibrant Finance And Investment Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCG4079Q

AAACV0104B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

644825

116500

761325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

644825

116500

761325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.29

3.48

22.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

644825

116500

761325

Class eg:y

Total

644825

116500

761325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.29

3.48

22.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.29

3.48

22.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

644825

116500

761325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Subramanian P

Porinju V Veliyath

Raj Kumar Lohia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPS8931K

AADPP6420G

AAFPLO031K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51150

50000

39099

140249

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

51150

50000

39099

140249

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.53

1.5

1.17

4.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51150

50000

39099

140249

Class eg:y

Total

51150

50000

39099

140249

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

1.5

1.17

4.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.53

1.5

1.17

4.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51150

50000

39099

140249

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

IEPF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

21

12

38

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42158

16178

15434

58024

41559

173353

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

42158

16178

15434

58024

41559

173353

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

0.48

0.46

1.74

1.24

5.18

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 42158

16178

15434

58024

41559

173353

Class eg:y

Total 42158

16178

15434

58024

41559

173353

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.26

0.48

0.46

1.74

1.24

5.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.26

0.48

0.46

1.74

1.24

5.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42158

16178

15434

39232

41559

154561

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account which are frozen | unclaimed for public shareholders
1 1 41559 41559
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