General information about company					
Scrip code	537840				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE523K01012				
Name of the company	RAUNAQ EPC INTERNATIONAL LTD				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	To of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2247955			2247955	67.24	2247955		2247955	67.24
(B)	Public	2057	1095288			1095288	32.76	1095288		1095288	32.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2061	3343243			3343243	100	3343243		3343243	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of shareholder		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Of Underlying Outstanding derlying convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.24					2228020
(B)	Public				32.76					851808
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3079828

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the Pro	omoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights hourities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	1486630			1486630	44.47	1486630		1486630	44.47
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	761325			761325	22.77	761325		761325	22.77
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2247955			2247955	67.24	2247955		2247955	67.24
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	2247955			2247955	67.24	2247955		2247955	67.24
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	I.	l	1		
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	217			217	0.01	217		217	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	217			217	0.01	217		217	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1941	680800			680800	20.36	680800		680800	20.36
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	240918			240918	7.21	240918		240918	7.21
(e)	Any Other (specify)	108	173353			173353	5.19	173353		173353	5.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2056	1095071			1095071	32.75	1095071		1095071	32.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2057	1095288			1095288	32.76	1095288		1095288	32.76
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ıblic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		2061	3343243			3343243	100	3343243		3343243	100
Total (A+B+C)		2061	3343243			3343243	100	3343243		3343243	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ng Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)	1	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				44.47					1466695
(d)				22.77					761325
Sub-Total (A)(1)				67.24					2228020
(2)	Foreign	1	•	_				'	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.24					2228020
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older		•		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institution	S		•					
(a(i))				20.36					478204
(a(ii))				7.21					219043
(e)				5.19					154561
Sub-Total (B)(3)				32.75					851808
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				32.76					851808
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3079828
Total (A+B+C)				100					3079828

	Individua	als/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surinder Pal Kanwar	Raunaq Singh	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPK8732L	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1466695	19935	1486630
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1466695	19935	1486630
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.87	0.6	44.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (l	(X)	
Class eg:X	1466695	19935	1486630
Class eg:y			
Total	1466695	19935	1486630
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.87	0.6	44.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.87	0.6	44.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	)	

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1466695	0	1466695
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	DECEASED

-,

	A	ny Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gulab Merchandise Private Limited	Vibrant Finance And Investment Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCG4079Q	AAACV0104B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	644825	116500	761325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	644825	116500	761325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.29	3.48	22.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	Κ)	
Class eg: X	644825	116500	761325
Class eg:y			
Total	644825	116500	761325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.29	3.48	22.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	19.29	3.48	22.77

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	644825	116500	761325
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	luals - ii. Individu	al shareholders holding	nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramanian P	Porinju V Veliyath	Raj Kumar Lohia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPS8931K	AADPP6420G	AAFPL0031K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51150	50000	39099	140249
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	51150	50000	39099	140249
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.5	1.17	4.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	51150	50000	39099	140249
Class eg:y				
Total	51150	50000	39099	140249
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	1.5	1.17	4.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.5	1.17	4.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51150	50000	39099	140249		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	21	12	38	1	108
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42158	16178	15434	58024	41559	173353
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	42158	16178	15434	58024	41559	173353
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.26	0.48	0.46	1.74	1.24	5.18
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	42158	16178	15434	58024	41559	173353
Class eg:y						
Total	42158	16178	15434	58024	41559	173353
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.26	0.48	0.46	1.74	1.24	5.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	1.26	0.48 XII)	0.46	1.74	1.24	5.18

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42158	16178	15434	39232	41559	154561
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account		Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	1	41559	41559			